EXtI‘]Ca S Journals ISSN ONLINE ~ 2783-686X
Engineering

PAGES 1-8

< Environmen tal Engineering >

Advances in Carbon
Capture Utilization and
Storage




Editor in Chief

Mayur Pal

Editorial Board

Ahmad Sami Abushaikha
Rouhi Farajzadeh
Dominique Guerillot
Farid Karimi

Sadok Lamine

Aziz Rahman

Brijesh Yadav

Hongwen Zheng

Kaunas University of Technology, (Lithuania)

College of Science and Engineering, HBKU, (Qatar)
TU Delft, (Netherlands)

Texas A&M University Qatar, (Qatar)

University of Jyvaskylé, (Finland)

Shell Global Solutions, (Netherlands)

Texas A&M University Qatar, (Qatar)

IIT Roorkee, (India)

Computer Modelling Group, (Canada)

mayur.pal@ktu.lt

aabushaikha@hbku.edu.qa
r.farajzadeh@tudelft.nl
guerillotsophie@gmail.com
farid.o.karimi@jyu.fi
sadok.lamine@shell.com
marahman@tamu.edu
brijesh.yadav@hy.iitr.ac.in

zhenghongwen@gmail.com



ACCUS Advances in Carbon Capture Utilization and Storage

Aims and Scope

Climate change is a serious environmental issue facing the world today. Most promising technique to
tackle climate change is through Carbon capture utilization and storage commonly known as CCUS. It is a
unique technique, which could enable humans to tackle climate change. The aim of the journal is to publish
high quality articles targeting full value chain associated with Carbon capture, transport, storage,
utilization, and modelling.
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SHORT DESCRIPTION ABOUT THIS CATEGORY

Climate change is a serious environmental issue
facing the world today. Most promising technique to
tackle climate change is through Carbon capture
utilization and storage commonly known as CCUS. It
is a unique technique, which could enable human
race to tackle climate change. The aim of the journal
is to publish high quality articles targeting full value
chain associated with Carbon capture, transport,
storage, utilization and modelling.Climate change is
a serious environmental issue facing the world

today.

Most promising technique to tackle climate change
is through Carbon capture utilization and storage
commonly known as CCUS. It is a unique technique,
which could enable human race to tackle climate
change. The aim of the journal is to publish high
quality articles targeting full value chain associated
with Carbon capture, transport, storage, utilization
and modelling.






